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Pressather Triathlon

Ergebnisliste Gesamt
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mit Unterscheidung nach Geschlecht: Maenner

Janele
Arnold
Steiner
Bauer
Buehner
Franz
Jander
Weigert
Schwabl
Ellert
Kirschenhofer
Breitschaft
Lippert
Neidl
Trastl
Lauber
Reis

Murr
Schmelcher
Girisch
Danzer
Althopp
Neufeld
Band
Reiss
Soellner
Eder
Mueller
Wolf

Roesl
Baller
Diettrich
Steffens
Boehner
Goetz
Wessely
Kraus
Vogel
Kuehnemann
Stengel
Weber
Huettinger
Voit

Goetz
Reiter
Thader
ott
Stroehlein
Lautner
Boesl
Rauch
Weinigel
Neufeld

am 10.

07.2004

Vorname

Markus
Steffen
David
Walter
Juergen
Dieter
Joerg
Stefan
Pierre
Christian

‘Alfred

Florian
Rudi

Hans
Markus
David
Helmut
Karlheinz
Martin
Alexander
Siegfried
Anton
Reinhold
Franz
Thomas
Wolfgang
Max
Wolfgang
Matthias
Arthur
Franz
Helmut
Josef
Wolfgang
Frank
Florian
Stefan
Wolfgang
Lorenz
Dieter
Norbert
Rainer
Gerald
Alexander
Thomas
Sebastian
Andreas
Roland
Christian
Sven
Juergen
Josef
Harald
Michael
Thorsten

Weiden
Regensburg
Regensburg
Waldsassen
Tirschenreuth
Weiden
Schirmitz
Muenchberg
Vohenstrauss
Weiden
Moosbach
Windischeschen
REgensburg
Etzenricht
Woelsendorf
Neukirchen
Eschenbach
Nabburg
Pressath
Pressath
Pressath
Pressath
Eschenbach
Pfatter
Fuchsmuehl
Weiden
Eschenbach
Weiden
Waidhaus
Nuernberg
Vohenstrauss
Schlammersdorf
Pressath
Regensburg
Neunburg vorm
Nuernberg
Muenchen
Amberg
Grafenwoehr
Schwandorf
Pegnitz
Mantel
Parkstein
Muenchen
Stoernstein
Kemnath
Grafenwoehr
Nabburg
Heiligenstadt
Bischofsgruen
Immenreuth
Pressath
Kastl

Teuern
Fuchsmuehl

Seite:

Laufzeit

01:07:44
01:08:13
01:12:34
01:13:54
01:14:46
01:15:09
01:15:233
01:15:41
01:15:255
01:16:06
01:16:40
01216158
01:17:24
01:17:29
01:17:33
01:18:27
Q157972
01:20:54
01:21:01
01:217:09
01:21:10
01:21:11
01:21:26
01:21:49
01:22:18
01:22:40
01:24:01
01:24:26
01:24:35
01:24:52
01:25:19
01:25:38
01:25:43
01:25:44
01:25:52
01:25:59
0122632
01:26:56
0Tz 27401
01:227:09
01:27:14
01:27:43
0122917
01:29:24
01:29:35
01:30:34
01:30:38
01:31:489
01:32:02
01:32:14
0E32424
01:32:29

- 01:32:34

01:33:06
01:34:34

1

Jug A
40
25
30
35
40
35
45
Junio
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Pressather Triathlon

Ergebnisliste Gesamt

am

10.07.2004

mit Unterscheidung nach Geschlecht: Maenner

Plt Pltg P1lkPlkg StN Name

1

Pressather Triathlon

Ergebnisliste Gesamt

Weber
Schneider
Raab
Solmsdorf
Zenger
Kaiser
Schmitt
Scherm
Boesl
Kramer
Schramm
Mrosek
Faerber
Schwendner
Dollhopf
Gruenberger
Pemp
Goetz
Oguntke
Roemisch
Biewald
Kusche

mit Unterscheidung nach Geschlecht: Frauen

Plt Pltg PlkPlkg StN Name

Vorname

Bernhard
Gerald
Stefan
Peter
Alkmar
Fabian
Thomas
Werner

Siegfried

Hermann
Stefan
Guenther
Frank
Herbert
Martin
Roland
Michael
Juergen
Dieter
Alfred
Manuel
‘Dieter

am 10.07.2004

60
71
43
509
78
38

1
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Vorname
Wagmueller Ingrid
Wiedemann Edith
Lang Martina
Rucker Angela
Obermeier Anita
Gietl Getraud
Wiedenbauer Anita
Bauer Stefanie
Hammer-Kcelbl Sohnja
Baller Birgit
Goetz Amelie
Obermeier Pia

Seite:
Oort Laufzeit
Schnaittenbach 01:34:34
Sulzbach Rosen 01:34:58
Nuernberg 01:35:14
Muenchen 01235251
Muenchen 01235255
Bischofsgruen 01:37:09
Heiligenstadt 01:37:31
Immenreuth 01:37:43
Pressath 01:37:49
Neudrossenfeld 01:37:59
Erbendorf B ke b ke
Altenstadt 01:40:06
Schabelwaid 01:40:24
Nuernberg 01:41:44
Neustadt Kulm 01:42:15
Baiersdorf 01:42:20
Pressath 012423531
Pressath 01:43:25
Bindlach 01:45:04
Herzogenaurach 01:49:21
Neustadt Kulm 01:56:50
Altenstadt 02202525

Seite:
Ort Laufzeit
Regensburg 01:28:28
Amberg 01:32:33
Muenchberg 01:33:09
Vohenstrauss 01235:55
Nabburg 01:40:45
Nabburg 01:41:56
Nabburg 01:43:43
Bamberg 01:46:32
Pressath 01:49:27
Pressath 015059
Kemnath 0Tes] 223
Nabburg 01:52:17



